© 2023 – ELATEC GmbH – DS TWN4 MultiTech 2 LEGIC – DocRev1 – 02/2023                                                                                                                     Page 1 of 4
TWN4 MULTITECH 2 LEGIC
(SM-4200/4500 FRONTEND)
MULTI-FREQUENCY RFID READER FOR LF, HF,
NFC AND BLE
The contactless RFID readers and modules of the ELATEC TWN4 MultiTech 2 LEGIC family are a direct enhancement of the TWN4
MultiTech LEGIC readers with the same form factors (PCB modules and desktop readers with housing). During the development of
the TWN4 MultiTech 2 LEGIC family, special emphasis has been placed on optimizing the HF performance (13.56 MHz). Compared

order to be shipped to Russia 10)Hash value only 11)Only emulation of 4100, 4102 12)Without encryption 13)UID only, read/write on request 14)More information on
request
ORDER CODE(S)
Readers with LEGIC SM-4200
T4BT-BB2BEL7-XB  USB Black
T4BT-BB2WEL7-XB  USB White
T4BT-BR2BEL7-XB  RS-232 Black
T4BT-BR2WEL7-XB  RS-232 White
T4BT-BB2BEL7-XBP  USB Black, P option
T4BT-BB2WEL7-XBP  USB White, P option
T4BT-BR2BEL7-XBP  RS-232 Black, P option
T4BT-BR2WEL7-XBP  RS-232 White, P option
T4BT-BB2BEL7-XBPI  USB Black, PI option
T4BT-BB2WEL7-XBPI  USB White, PI option
T4BT-BR2BEL7-XBPI  RS-232 Black, PI option
T4BT-BR2WEL7-XBPI  RS-232 White, PI option
Readers with LEGIC SM-4500
T4BT-BB2BEL7-5XB  USB Black
T4BT-BB2WEL7-5XB  USB White
T4BT-BR2BEL7-5XB  RS-232 Black
T4BT-BR2WEL7-5XB  RS-232 White
T4BT-BB2BEL7-5XBP  USB Black, P option
T4BT-BB2WEL7-5XBP  USB White, P option
T4BT-BR2BEL7-5XBP  RS-232 Black, P option
T4BT-BR2WEL7-5XBP  RS-232 White, P option
T4BT-BB2BEL7-5XBPI  USB Black, PI option
T4BT-BB2WEL7-5XBPI USB White, PI option
T4BT-BR2BEL7-5XBPI  RS-232 Black, PI option
T4BT-BR2WEL7-5XBPI RS-232 White, PI option
ACCESSORIES
HOLDER(S)
HKSI-B  Snap-In Holder black
HKSI-W  Snap-In Holder white